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

6 rooms, plus 3 extra rooms. 
Brick bungalow. 2 baths, 
garage, inground pool, 
broadloom. Owners have 
bought & will take $6,000 
down. Call Enzo, 677-7582.

WESTWOOD RLTY. LTD.
REALTOR

Mississauga Income
$57,500.3 bedroom bungalow, 
in good condition. Finished 
basement apartment, 2 
kitchens, 2 washrooms, 
private drive. Located close 
to schools, shopping etc. Call 
Albert Nash, evgs. 275-5154. 
Len Cassidy Realtor, 231- 
1128.

THE "APARTMENT”!!! ETOBICOKE
$78,500. solid brick detached 
bungalow, with attached 
garage. L-shaped living & 
dining room, large modem 
kitchen, 3 bedrooms, finished 
rec room, broadloom, near 
all facilities. Call Mr. Lalka, 
236-1155.

EDGEW00D R. E. LTD.
REALTOR

ERIN MILLS—BACKSPLIT 
$59,900. Super 3 bedrm., large living, 
dining. Huge eat-in kitehen overlooking 
family im, with w-o to well-fenced yard, 
1S5 baths, fin. rec. rm. 8:L« per cent 1st 
mtge. Liz Leed, Ham. 2706000. 

OAKVILLE $88,000.
Four bedrooms. 3 pc. en suite, big kit­
chen, ground floor laundry, family-room 
has fireplace, walkout to tig fenced yard. 
Panelled rec. room Ellen Phillips 270- 
6000.

POSSESSION MONTH’S END 
on this gorgeous 3 bdrrn, brick backsplit 
in the Woodlands. Fenced lot, garage, 
finished basement, broadloom thru-out, 
appliances. Call Sylvia Dorey 2706000. 

MALTON—SPECIAL 
SEMI-DETACHED

$45,000. 1st mtge. & vendor to take back 
the balance. King-size 3 bedrooms, 
beautiful broadloom thru-out, huge kit­
chen with lots of modem cupboards, 
separate dining room, garage. “Best 
buy.” Mrs. Singh 270-6000 or 270-2906.

BRAMPTON—HACKSPUT 
$55,900. Solid brick, 3 spacious bedrooms, 
modem & bright kitchen, huge ezisting 
1st mtge. Professionally Fin. bsmt. 
situated to prestigious area. Comet buy, 
won’t last long. Mr. Vince Sardiello 270- 
6000 or «J6-1421.

DIXIE—CARLETTA 
Very beautiful 34 bdrm split in quiet cul- 
de-sac. Fireplace t panelled R.R., 
inground heated pool t cabana, per 
cent mtge. Garage, lge. lot. Best location! 
See it with Mrs. Smith, 27(36000 — 278- 
7027.

BEST IN THE WEST-469,900. 
Detached, beautifully decorated t 
sparkling clean, this 4 bedroom 2 bath 
home has top grade broadloom panelled 
rec. room t professionally landscaped 
well treed lot. Close to schools, shopping, 
bus t GO Train. June Schultz — 2706000 
-279-2435.

ETOBICOKE SPECIAL 
3-bedroom bungalow, detached, finished 
basement, extra-large separate dining 
room. Close to everything. Only $58,900. 
Irene, 2706000, 2793400.

ERINDALE WOODLANDS 
$61,900. Immaculate 3-bdrm semi with 
garage. Modem eat-in kitchen. Above 
ground pool on super fenced lot. Finished 
bsmt with bar. Good financing. Carol M. 
Sebastian 27006000, 270-1596.

MISSISSAUGA $105,000.
Prestige area, 2,400 sq. ft of well 
assigned space, 4 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, 
2 sliding w-o. Mato floor family rm & 
laundry rm Xtra high basement, large 10 
per cent first mtge. Peg 2706000.

Penthouse to Etobicoke's luxury building, 1505 sq. ft., 
with 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, exceptional view of 
Toronto from 19’ by 6’ balcony. Fully decorated, 5 ap­
pliances, carries like rent. Mrs. Hodge 2393856, 621- 
8606.

BARGAIN- ETOBICOKE!!!
Fashionable location. Excellent solid brick detached 
bungalow with wall to wall broadloom throughout. 
Finished recreation room, games room & fabulous “in- 
ground” pool! Edmond Murphy 2393956.

HIGH PARK STEAL!!!
$4,500 down only! Huge detached 2 bedroom bungalow, 
separate living & dining areas, private drive. Excellent 
financing! Carries like rent! Vincent Sheahan 2393956.

QUEENSWAY- PARKLAWNÜ!
Immaculate 3 bedroom, private drive and garage. 
Floor to ceiling fireplace, m living rm, new vanity in 
bath-room, new broadloom, huge cedar sun-deck, 
vendor has bought, a charmer for only $60,900.! Denis 
Ruddle 2393966.

GRAVENHURST
Exclusive 3 bedroom family 
residence. Lake view from 
living & dining rooms. 
Modern built-in kitchen, IVz 
bathrooms, large recreation 
room, stone fireplace, sun 
deck, basement, 2 car 
garage, paved driveways, 2Vz 
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